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

My goal is to help you with every aspect of home
buying and selling and deliver a seamless experience
to you from our first handshake to the final celebratory
moment (champagne/wine/beer cheers optional).

HOME TOWN PROUD

The more people I meet in Aurora — at the Farmer’s
Market, my kids' dance recitals and soccer games,
or through the boards I sit on - it’s very apparent
that Aurora is unique. It embodies a feeling, a vibe...
that together we are better. If we all live here, we
might as well be friendly, get to know one another,
embrace all of the unique things going on and enjoy
life together! Most Aurorans, love being Aurorans.
Don't you agree?

I am definitely a proud Auroran and love helping
people moving into Aurora for the first time discover
what makes it special; and also expose current Auro-

julien
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rans who have decided to stay and switch homes or
neighbourhoods, to discover new and exciting things
about our town that they didn't know about before.

BORN AND RAISED

I have lived in Aurora for more than 30 years. I know
Aurora and York Region inside and out - the neigh-
bourhoods, schools (I attended 4 of them!), businesses

meaessssss T H E oo
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AURORA'’S
TOP SALES

messesssss PRODUCER

SERVICE WITH PROFESSIONALISM

ONTARIO’S ONLY... ISO 9001 REGISTERED
RESIDENTIAL REAL ESTATE COMPANY

whe ©

sroxerace  TBased on IMS Statistics, Aurora Offices

15105 YONGE STREET, SUITE 100, AURORA, ON L4G 1M3

(2 Blocks south of Wellington on the East Side)

REAL ESTATE

LENARD LIND, BROKER OF RECORD

905-841-0000

LENARDGLINDREALTY.CA

WWW.LINDREALTY.CA

CONDO 2BR 2BATH/W/POOL

7

RICHMOND HILL OBSERVATORY

Bright Spacious 1,002SF 2 Bedrooms 2 Bathroom Condo in Sought
After Building! Updated Kitchen —Two Updated Bathrooms!
“Open Concept” Living - Dining Area! Neutral Décor! Balcony
Overlooks Park — Southeast Exposure! Great Building & Amenities

Including Pool! Steps to Hillcrest Mall & Yonge St
$688,888

i

Value Here! Attention First Time Buyers — Renovations! Br
Seldom Offered 4 Bedroom Semi in Demand Area. Steps to Yonge St., Transit &
Shopping! Main FLOOR LAUNDRY! Huge Livingroom w/Picture Windows!

Separate DR O/L Living RM! Main Floor Family Room w

4 BEDROOM SEMI DETACHED AURORA

OPEN HOUSE THIS SATURDAY APRIL 20TH 2PM-4BY
27 POPLAR CRESCENT, AURORA $698,888

ight Spacious

/W /O toYard!

END SUITE CONDO TOWNHOME FINISHED ON 3 LEVELS AURORA

Open House Sat/Sun 45 Sandlewood Crt! Shows to Perfection!
Updated Kitchen “Open” to Dining/Living Combo! Hardwood Floors!
Primary Bedroom with updated Ensuite & Walk-In Closet! Large
Secondary BedroomsToo! Bright Professionally Finished W/O Lower

Level. Could Be “Inlaw” Suite! Updated Shingles & Furnace & CA
Neutral Modern Décor! $898,888

973 Best Circle, Newmarket

in Loft! Prof Fin & Open Concept Huge Finished Lower

BUNGALOFT BEAUTY ALMOST INLAW SUITE NEWMARKET

Soaring 9FT Ceilings! “Open Concept” FLR Plan! Hwd FLRS on 1st & 2nd
Level! Main FLR Primary BR W/ ensuite & W/IN Big Eat-IN Kit & Open to
Fam RM! Separate Dining w/ Vaulted Ceiling! 2 BRS with Semi Ensuite Bath

Level w Separate
tr . Just needs Kichenette for Inlaw! 6 Car Parking!
entrance. Just needs Kichenette for Inlaw ar Parking $1,198,888

T
;‘:"'

= i 7 : ] v o= -
One of a Kind custom
Shows to Perfection! Soaring 9FT Smooth Ceilings! ¢
center island Kit w/ custom server! Separate Formal

Professionally Finished Basement w/Inlaw Potential!
And FLT Loft w/2 Bedrooms + 4pc Bath!

WYCLIFFE ESTATES “GATED” COMMUNITY AURORA

updated and u};gradcd Executive “Bungaloft”

Sized Dining! Great Room w/Vaulted ceilings! Sundrenched Bright

‘Gourmet”
Entertaining

Please Inquire

6500 FINISHED SF! POOL! %4 AC!
SHOP & STORAGE!

It’s A Knock-Out! Soaring 9 Foot To 20 Foot Ceih'ngs! “Open Concept”
Floor Plan! Gourmet Centre Island Kitchen “Open”To Massive

2 Storey Great Room! Enticing Main Floor Primary Bedroom!

Four Secondary Bedrooms Each With Bath Access! Professionally
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